L

& da
N\‘N’!ﬂ NN L

syanslseine
=
MaLiiba
AANas
aala
=

LB e19318)

=
UWNLYI
UATUIEN
ﬂiﬂﬁ%g?
% =l
Uny3
A9
a9

=
TAY3
1/32970AFIUS
TUNT
TeUa
6 =

gB)IH
q

L%

ARRA

A9
PATFITITNINT
v$n§q
FIUAN
/AR
U
Uaait
BTAN

WD

501,489
542
210,847
290,100
542

147
1,159
2,341
137,561
38,094
29,736
783
1,026
55,836
15,677
21,391
14,047
488
4,556
3,939
104,083
18,461
5,487
2,896
3,739
10,485
29,015

N lvNe NANAA LasNANAAAD LS 1 2556

432,819 290,287
258 67
185,139 155,019
247,422 135,201
258 67

28 25

886 621
2,280 1,617
122,460 105,928
31,945 26,450
25,897 19,412
687 428

956 538
54,722 43,559
13,442 10,082
13,552 7,529
13,757 12,119
459 258
3,619 1,448
2,282 1,443
85,810 33,123
14,635 7,391
5,173 4,014
1,657 940
3,658 102
7,540 4,807
27,116 8,386

664

260
823
546
260
893
701
709
865
828
750
623
563
796
750
556
881
562
400
632
386
505
776
567

28
638
309

N *ﬂm:ﬁwmﬁwsmﬁagﬂﬁwamswgﬁamﬂmfuaaﬂ 1 2556 (28 4.a.57)

anvhnudimatays iinaasgianialed 0 2556 (12 n.0.56)

“auzrinunamngwnwtayaduiTanazikoen (16 n.1.56)




